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Medavie Stadium
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Event  103   Boys Long Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND211 Benjamin, Dave1
Harrison Trimble ND228 Dottey, Jesse2
Harrison Trimble ND202 Adenaiya, Obatise3
Bernice MacNaugh ND204 Amonsson, Israel4
Harrison Trimble ND284 Richards-Oliver, Dashiell5
Bonar Law ND222 Coffey, Domenic6
Bernice MacNaugh ND227 Dometz, Denzel7
Harrison Trimble ND283 Pineda, Vince8
Riverview High ND208 Baiani, Samuel9

Event  104   Boys Long Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND273 Ojo, Ayomide1
Harrison Trimble ND289 Sanusi, Timilehinoluwa2
Bernice MacNaugh ND238 Gallant, Jack3
Harrison Trimble ND205 Ashogbon, Goodness4
Petitcodiac Reg. ND294 Steeves, Cody5
Bernice MacNaugh ND304 Yang, Haotian6
Harrison Trimble ND274 Okonkwo, Jesse7
Bernice MacNaugh ND223 Cormier, Logan8
Harrison Trimble ND280 Palacios, Israel9
Bernice MacNaugh ND225 Crosby, Logan10
Bonar Law ND292 Simon, Sam11
Riverview High 4.09m250 Kweon Lll, Junseo12

Event  105   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. 2.47m14279 Owen, Matthew1
Aetos Athletica 5.77m09253 LeBlanc, Thomas2

Event  106   Girls Triple Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law ND161 Leet, Jazlyn1

Event  107   Girls Triple Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND129 Cormier, Madison1
Harrison Trimble ND134 Enwelumibeanu, Nelly2
Petitcodiac Reg. ND128 Clarke, Julia3

Event  100   Girls Long Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 12:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND181 Payne, Lauren1
Harrison Trimble ND10164 Leyva Diaz, Alexandra2
Harrison Trimble ND153 Krukrubo, Michelle3
Bernice MacNaugh ND175 Melendy, Laura4
Bernice MacNaugh ND155 Lamptey, Manasseh-Joy5
Bonar Law ND194 Taylor, Willow6
Harrison Trimble ND110 Arsenault, Esmé7
Bernice MacNaugh ND176 Munro, Katherine8

Event  101   Girls Long Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 12:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Petitcodiac Reg. ND128 Clarke, Julia1
Harrison Trimble ND134 Enwelumibeanu, Nelly2
Harrison Trimble ND173 Mejabi, Eva3
Harrison Trimble ND103 Agbato, Naomi4
Harrison Trimble ND10111 Atam, Roseline5
Harrison Trimble ND107 Aluma, Jeannete6
Harrison Trimble ND152 Krukrubo, Ibi7
Harrison Trimble ND191 Sombrito, Shyane8
Harrison Trimble ND102 Agbamuche, Sharon9
Harrison Trimble ND147 Kasongo, Grace10
Bonar Law ND156 Lane, Amelia11
Harrison Trimble ND114 Banag, Francheska12

Event  102   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 12:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. 5.11m06120 Brudkowski, Monika1

Event  113   Girls High Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 12:30 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble NH104 Albarahmeh, Rital1
Bernice MacNaugh NH171 McClean, Eva2
Harrison Trimble NH172 Medupin, Anjolaoluwa3
Bonar Law NH161 Leet, Jazlyn4
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Event  114   Girls High Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 12:30 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble NH191 Sombrito, Shyane1
Harrison Trimble NH134 Enwelumibeanu, Nelly2
Harrison Trimble NH163 Levyy, Arina3
Harrison Trimble NH152 Krukrubo, Ibi4
Petitcodiac Reg. NH128 Clarke, Julia5
Harrison Trimble NH08177 nash-LeBlanc, Chloé6
Harrison Trimble NH129 Cormier, Madison7
Harrison Trimble NH147 Kasongo, Grace8

Event  116   Boys High Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:45 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law NH282 Peters, Wekatesk1
Harrison Trimble NH10267 Mejabi, Theodore2
Harrison Trimble NH246 Imponge, Max3
Harrison Trimble NH211 Benjamin, Dave4
Bernice MacNaugh NH243 Hocken, Malcolm5

Event  117   Boys High Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:45 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh NH225 Crosby, Logan1
Bernice MacNaugh NH262 Mann, Nate2
Bernice MacNaugh NH223 Cormier, Logan3
Riverview High NH250 Kweon Lll, Junseo4
Petitcodiac Reg. NH294 Steeves, Cody5
Bonar Law NH292 Simon, Sam6
Harrison Trimble NH280 Palacios, Israel7
Bonar Law NH237 Francis, Jacoby8

Event  108   Boys Triple Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:45 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh ND243 Hocken, Malcolm1
Bonar Law ND222 Coffey, Domenic2
Bonar Law ND282 Peters, Wekatesk3
Riverview High ND208 Baiani, Samuel4
Harrison Trimble ND228 Dottey, Jesse5

Event  109   Boys Triple Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:45 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND289 Sanusi, Timilehinoluwa1
Harrison Trimble ND205 Ashogbon, Goodness2
Harrison Trimble ND272 Odegie, Eshioramhe3
Petitcodiac Reg. ND294 Steeves, Cody4
Bonar Law ND237 Francis, Jacoby5
Harrison Trimble ND302 Ugonnaya, Obinna6
Harrison Trimble ND280 Palacios, Israel7
Harrison Trimble ND273 Ojo, Ayomide8
Riverview High 11.04m250 Kweon Lll, Junseo9
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Event  124   Boys Shot Put 4kg NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND226 Cucos, David1
Bernice MacNaugh ND210 Bartlett Glidden, Clifford2
Bernice MacNaugh ND206 Aube, Jack3
Harrison Trimble ND239 Gingras, Jacques4
Harrison Trimble ND216 Brooks, Ryan5
Bernice MacNaugh ND204 Amonsson, Israel6

Event  125   Boys Shot Put 5kg NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND273 Ojo, Ayomide1
Bernice MacNaugh ND263 Marr, Cameron2
Bernice MacNaugh ND265 McKeen, Grayson3
Harrison Trimble ND234 Esson, Alex4
Bernice MacNaugh ND264 McCluskey, Owen5
Harrison Trimble ND245 Hunter, Brayden6
Bernice MacNaugh ND262 Mann, Nate7
Harrison Trimble ND266 McKibbon, William8
Bernice MacNaugh ND238 Gallant, Jack9

Event  126   Boys Under 14 Shot Put 3kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. 6.38m14279 Owen, Matthew1

Event  153   Girls Discus Throw 1kg NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law ND146 Joseph, Kassidy1
Harrison Trimble ND139 Gromack, Claire2
Bernice MacNaugh ND109 Anderson, Summer3
Mathieu-Martin ND178 Noël, Zoé4
Bonar Law ND157 Lane, Madison5

Event  154   Girls Discus Throw 1kg NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mathieu-Martin 30.00m159 LeBlanc, Audree1
Bernice MacNaugh ND108 Anderson, Ocean2
Harrison Trimble ND173 Mejabi, Eva3
Harrison Trimble ND188 Smith, Ella4
Harrison Trimble ND08177 nash-LeBlanc, Chloé5
Harrison Trimble ND101 Abou-Samra, Nancy6
Harrison Trimble ND197 Walker, Cameron7

Event  155   Women Discus Throw 1kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. ND198 Walker, Sydney1

Event  156   Women 35+ Discus Throw 1kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica 21.28m61160 LeBlanc, Heather1

Event  157   Boys Discus Throw 1kg NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:30 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law ND233 El Nemr, Ali1
Harrison Trimble ND239 Gingras, Jacques2
Bernice MacNaugh ND243 Hocken, Malcolm3
Harrison Trimble ND226 Cucos, David4
Bernice MacNaugh ND232 Du, Peizheng (Peter)5
Harrison Trimble ND216 Brooks, Ryan6

Event  158   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:30 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND214 Boudreau, Jesse1
Harrison Trimble ND269 Moore, Alex2
Bernice MacNaugh ND219 Calvert, River3
Bernice MacNaugh ND264 McCluskey, Owen4
Harrison Trimble ND234 Esson, Alex5
Harrison Trimble ND266 McKibbon, William6
Harrison Trimble ND245 Hunter, Brayden7

Event  119   Girls Shot Put 3kg NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND139 Gromack, Claire1
Bernice MacNaugh ND109 Anderson, Summer2
Bonar Law ND157 Lane, Madison3
Harrison Trimble ND150 Kelley, Harper4
Bonar Law ND146 Joseph, Kassidy5
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Event  120   Girls Shot Put 4kg NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND101 Abou-Samra, Nancy1
Harrison Trimble ND173 Mejabi, Eva2
Harrison Trimble ND188 Smith, Ella3
Bernice MacNaugh ND145 Jones, Sydnie4
Bernice MacNaugh ND108 Anderson, Ocean5
Harrison Trimble ND132 Duffy, Izabella6
Harrison Trimble ND144 Igwe, Chinazam7
Harrison Trimble ND08177 nash-LeBlanc, Chloé8
Mathieu-Martin 12.00m159 LeBlanc, Audree9

Event  123   Women 35+ Shot Put 3kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica 8.42m61160 LeBlanc, Heather1

Event  131   Girls Javelin Throw 500g NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 12:30 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh ND109 Anderson, Summer1
Harrison Trimble ND179 Onwubiko, Kemyorochim2
Bernice MacNaugh ND189 Smythe, Kylie3
Bernice MacNaugh ND171 McClean, Eva4
Bernice MacNaugh ND169 Mathers-Ryan, Caeley5
Harrison Trimble ND139 Gromack, Claire6
Bernice MacNaugh ND117 Blanchard, Chloe7
Bonar Law ND146 Joseph, Kassidy8

Event  132   Girls Javelin Throw 600g NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 12:30 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble ND101 Abou-Samra, Nancy1
Bernice MacNaugh ND145 Jones, Sydnie2
Bernice MacNaugh ND170 Mattos, Isabelle3
Harrison Trimble ND188 Smith, Ella4
Harrison Trimble ND197 Walker, Cameron5
Harrison Trimble ND107 Aluma, Jeannete6

Event  136   Women 35+ Javelin Throw 500g Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 12:30 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica 20.24m61160 LeBlanc, Heather1

Event  138   Boys Javelin Throw 700g NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:45 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh ND243 Hocken, Malcolm1
Harrison Trimble ND226 Cucos, David2
Harrison Trimble ND216 Brooks, Ryan3
Bernice MacNaugh ND210 Bartlett Glidden, Clifford4
Bernice MacNaugh ND260 MacLean, Levi5

Event  139   Boys Javelin Throw 800g NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:45 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh ND219 Calvert, River1
Harrison Trimble ND245 Hunter, Brayden2
Harrison Trimble ND255 Lefrense, Nathan3
Bernice MacNaugh ND265 McKeen, Grayson4
Bernice MacNaugh ND223 Cormier, Logan5
Harrison Trimble ND266 McKibbon, William6
Bernice MacNaugh ND225 Crosby, Logan7
Bernice MacNaugh ND264 McCluskey, Owen8
Salisbury Reg. ND303 Voss, Miikka9
Bernice MacNaugh ND263 Marr, Cameron10
Harrison Trimble ND214 Boudreau, Jesse11

Event  140   Boys 16-17 Javelin Throw 700g Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:45 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica 45.49m09288 Roy, Frédéric Louis1

Event  143   Girls Under 18 Hammer Throw 3kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. 50.36m09138 Gromack, Claire1

Event  145   Women 35+ Hammer Throw 3kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica 26.15m61160 LeBlanc, Heather1


